Hoyt Electrical Instrument Works, Inc. www.hoytmeter.comPhone: (800) 258-3652
Fax:       (603) 753-9592
Email:   sales@hoytmeter.com
Page 1 (2)23 Meter Street
Penacook, NH 03303
Model 4NO4
Current Transformer
4NO4-1A:1VAC  1A          1VAC >10K Ohms
4NO4-50A:5VAC 50A          5VAC  >10K Ohms
4NO4-100A:10VAC  100A           10VAC  >10K Ohms
4NO4-100A:333mVAC  100A           333mV  >10K Ohms
4NO4-200A:10VAC  200A           10VAC  >10K Ohms
4NO4-200A:333mVAC  200A           333mV  >10K Ohms
4NO4-300A:10VAC  300A           10VAC  >10K Ohms
4NO4-300A:333mVAC  300A           333mV  >10K Ohms
4NO4-300A:2500:1  300A           2500:1  Need to Know
4NO4-300A:3000:1  300A           3000:1  Need to Know
4NO4-400A:10VAC  400A           10VAC  >10K Ohms
4NO4-400A:1VAC  400A           1VAC  >10K Ohms
4NO4-400A:333mVAC  400A           333mV  >10K Ohms
4NO4-600A:2.5VAC  600A           2.5VAC  Need to Know
4NO4-600A:5VAC  600A           5VAC  Need to Know
4NO4-600A:333mVAC  600A           333mV  >10K Ohms
Part Number
to Order